
2025 Team Contacts

Western Safety Associates       Mailing: 160 W. Foothill Pkwy, STE. 105-188, Corona, CA 92882 
Office: 951-371-8685      Inquiries: sales@wsarep.com

Cell:
818-383-3050

Email:
chris@wsarep.com

Cell:
562-279-5415

Email:
jeff@wsarep.com

Cell:
916-581-3007

Email:
troy@wsarep.com

Cell:
661-889-6511

Email:
patrick@wsarep.com

Cell:
602-733-9202

Email:
kyler@wsarep.com

Cell:
951-545-5621

Email:
terrysa@wsarep.com

Cell:
714-743-8013

Email:
kristi@wsarep.com

Territory:
Orange, Riverside, Imperial & 
San Diego Counties California

Territory:
Los Angeles and Orange 
Counties California & Hawaii

Territory:
Northern California, Bay Area 
& Northern Nevada

Territory:Territory:

Territory:
Arizona & Southern Nevada

WSA Office: 
Operations Manager

WSA Office: 
Business Developement 
Specialist

Chris Duran

Jeff Himes

Troy Smith

Patrick Campbell

Kyler Bentsen

Terrysa Rowley

Kristi Hollon

Central California & Ventura, 
Santa Barbara, Kern and 
San Luis Obispo Counties 
California
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